KISD
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40

40
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Received On Report

From 12/1/2023 to 12/31/2023

Date

Received

12/05/2023
12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023
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12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/08/2023

12/11/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/15/2023

12/15/2023
12/15/2023
12/15/2023

12/15/2023
12/15/2023

Requestor

Kathy Smith

Ravinder Singh Schook project
for KISD

Kevin Guyton  Spring Creek
Barbeque

Brittany Massa
Rory

I—sa'bell Burton
Tia Simmons

Aurangzaib
Khan

Robert Arnold KPRC TV

Peter Tijerina
Anne Russey
Jose Tamez
Nichole Waters
Miranda

Deanna Lowe CBS News

Regina
Victor Giron
TRACY SOLIS

Bill Amenson
Service

David Barer KXAN

Sharyan Ali

Zaldy

Daauman
James Wagner

Patricia
Centeno

Company

Individual related

Humble Elevator

Information Requested

District Data/Records
District Data/Records

Employee List

Student Records
District Data/Records

District Data/Records
Student Records
District Data/Records

District Data/Records
Student Records

District Data/Records
District Data/Records
District Data/Records
District Data/Records
District Data/Records
District Data/Records
District Data/Records
Student Records

District Data/Records

District Financial Data/Records

Student Records
District Data/Records

Student Records
District Records






